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Mark Lawrence 
Hearing Examiner 
Delaware Public Service Commission 
861 Silver Lake Boulevard, Suite 100 
Dover, DE 19904 
Tel:  302-736-7540 
Fax:  302-739-4849 
Email:  mark.lawrence@state.de.us 
 
James McC. Geddes, Esquire 
Ashby & Geddes 
500 Delaware Avenue, Suite 800 
P.O. Box 1150 
Wilmington, DE 19899 
Tel: 302-654-1888 
Fax: 302-654-2067 
E-mail: jgeddes@ashby-geddes.com 
             jamesgeddes@mac.com 
 
Amy Woodward 
Public Utilities Analyst  
Delaware Public Service Commission 
861 Silver Lake Boulevard, Suite 100 
Dover, DE 19904 
Tel:  302-736-7566  
Fax:  302-739-4849  
Email:  amy.woodward@state.de.us 
 
Lisa Driggins 
Public Utilities Analyst  
Delaware Public Service Commission 
861 Silver Lake Boulevard, Suite 100 
Dover, DE 19904 
Tel:  302-736-7550  
Fax:  302-739-4849  
Email:  lisa.driggins@state.de.us 
 
Patricia Gannon 
Public Utilities Analyst  
Delaware Public Service Commission 
861 Silver Lake Boulevard, Suite 100 
Dover, DE 19904 
Tel:  302-736-7552  
Fax:  302-739-4849  
Email:  patricia.gannon@state.de.us 
 
 

 
Robert J. Howatt 
Executive Director 
Delaware Public Service Commission 
861 Silver Lake Blvd, Suite 100 
Dover, DE 19904 
Tel:  302-736-7516 
Fax:  302-739-4849 
Email:  robert.howatt@state.de.us 
 
Julie "Jo" Donoghue, Esq. 
Deputy Attorney General 
c/o Public Service Commission 
861 Silver Lake Blvd, Suite 100 
Dover, DE 19904 
Tel:  302-736-7558 (Dover) 
Tel:  302-577-8348 (Wilmington) 
Fax:  302-739-4849 (Dover) 
Email:  jo.donoghue@state.de.us  
 
Janis Dillard 
Deputy Director 
Delaware Public Service Commission 
861 Silver Lake Blvd, Suite 100 
Dover, DE 19904 
Tel:  302-736-7542 
Fax:  302-739-4849 
Email:  janis.dillard@state.de.us 
 
Todd Goodman, Esq. 
Associate General Counsel 
Pepco Holdings, Inc. Legal Services 
500 North Wakefield Drive 
Mail Stop 92 DC 42 
Newark, DE 19702 
Tel:  302-429-3786 
Fax:  302-429-3801 
Email:  todd.goodman@pepcoholdings.com 
 
Pamela J. Scott, Esq. 
Associate General Counsel 
Pepco Holdings, Inc. Legal Services 
500 North Wakefield Drive 
Mail Stop 92 DC 42 
Newark, DE 19702 
Tel:   302-429-3143 
Fax:  302-429-3801 
Email:  pjscott@pepcoholdings.com 
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David Bonar 
Public Advocate 
Division of the Public Advocate 
820 North French Street, 4th Floor 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
Tel:  302-577-5080 
Fax:  302-577-3297 
Email:  david.bonar@state.de.us 
 
Ruth Ann Price 
Deputy Public Advocate 
Division of the Public Advocate 
820 North French Street, 4th Floor 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
Tel:  302-577-5014 
Fax:  302-577-3297 
Email:  ruth.price@state.de.us 
 
Regina Iorii, Esq. 
Deputy Attorney General 
Division of the Public Advocate 
820 North French Street 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
Tel:  302-577-8159  
Fax:  302-577-3297  
Email:  regina.iorii@state.de.us 
 
Andrea B. Maucher 
Division of the Public Advocate  
John G. Townsend Building 
401 Federal Street, Suite 3 (SOS)  
Dover, DE 19901 
Phone:  (302) 857-4620 
Fax: (302) 739-4111 
Email:  andrea.maucher@state.de.us 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Todd A. Coomes, Esq. 
Richards, Layton & Finger, P.A. 
One Rodney Square 
920 North King Street 
Wilmington, Delaware 19801 
Tel: 302-651-7700 
Fax: 302-651-7701 
E-mail: Coomes@RLF.com 
 
Jay C. Ziminsky 
Finance Manger 
Pepco Holdings, Inc.  
P.O. Box 9239 
Mailstop 79NC59 
Newark, DE 19714-9239 
Tel:   302-454-4626 
Fax:  302-283-6090 
E-mail: jay.ziminsky@pepcoholdings.com 
 
Heather G. Hall 
Delmarva Power & Light Company 
Regulatory Affairs 
P.O. Box 9239 
Mailstop 79NC59 
Newark, DE 19714-9239 
Tel:   302-454-4828 
Fax:  302-454-4440 
E-mail: heather.hall@pepcoholdings.com 
 
Pamela Long 
Delmarva Power & Light Company 
Regulatory Affairs 
P.O. Box 9239 
Mailstop 79NC59 
Newark, DE 19714-9239 
Tel:   302-454- 
Fax:  302-454-4440 
E-mail: pamela.long@pepcoholdings.com 
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Intervenors: 
 
David T. Stevenson 
Director, Center for Energy Competitiveness 
Caesar Rodney Institute 
P.O. Box 795 
Dover, DE  19903 
Tele: (302) 236-2050 
Fax:  (302) 645-9017 
Email: davidstevenson@caesarrodney.org 
 
Thomas G. Noyes 
Division of Energy & Climate 
Delaware Department of Natural Resources and 
Environmental Control 
1203 College Park Drive, Suite 101 
Dover, DE, 19904 
Tel: 302-735-3356 
Fax: 302-739-1840 
E-mail: thomas.noyes@state.de.us 
 
Ralph K. Durstein III 
Deputy Attorney General 
Carvel State Office Building 
820 N. French St. 
Wilmington, DE 19801 
Tel: 302-577-8510 
Fax: 302-577-5866 
E-mail: ralph.durstein@state.de.us 
 
Delaware Energy Users Group (DEUG) 
Michael J. Quinan, Esquire 
Christian & Barton, L.L.P. 
909 East Main Street, Suite 1200 
Richmond, Virginia 23219 
Phone: 804-697-4149 
Fax: 804-697-6149 
E-mail: mquinan@cblaw.com 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
Consultants: 
 
DPA/Attorney General:   
 
Andrea C. Crane 
Benjamin D. Cotton 
The Columbia Group, Inc. 
P.O. Box 810 
Georgetown, CT  06829 
Phone:  (203) 438-2999 
Fax:  (203) 894-3274 
E-mail: ctcolumbia@aol.com 
 
Courier Delivery: 
90 Grove Street, Suite 200 
Ridgefield, CT  06877 
 
David E. Dismukes, Ph.D 
Acadian Consulting Group 
5800 One Perkins Place, Ste. 5-F 
Baton Rouge, LA  70808 
Phone: (225) 769-2603 
Fax: (225) 769-2608 
E-mail: daviddismukes@acadianconsulting.com 
 
Electronic Copies Only: 
Kim Dismukes 
kimdismukes@acadianconsulting.com 
Alex Aguila 
alexguila@acadianconsulting.com 
 
Staff:   
 
David C. Parcell 
Technical Associates, Inc. 
9030 Stony Point Parkway, Ste. 580 
Richmond, VA  23235 
Phone:  (804) 644-4000 
Fax:  (804) 272-3598 
E-mail:   parcelld@tai-econ.com 
 
 
David Peterson 
Chesapeake Regulatory Consultants 
10351 S. Maryland Blvd., Ste. 202 
Dunkirk, MD  20754 
Phone:  410-286-0503 

 3 
 

mailto:ctcolumbia@aol.com
mailto:daviddismukes@acadianconsulting.com
mailto:kimdismukes@acadianconsulting.com
mailto:alexguila@acadianconsulting.com
mailto:parcelld@tai-econ.com


SERVICE LIST 
DP&L ELECTRIC BASE RATE CASE 

PSC DOCKET No. 13-115 
As of 3/17/14 

 
E-mail:  davep@chesapeake.net 
 
Gary B. Cohen 
GBC Consulting 
221 Hoyer Court 
Wilmington, DE  19803 
Phone:  302-529-7090 
E-mail:  garybcohen@aol.com 
 
Michael J. Majoros, Jr. 
Dr. Karl Pavlovic 
Mitch Semanik 
Snavely King Majoros O’Connor & Lee 
8100 Professional Place, Ste. 306 
Landover, MD  20785 
Phone:  202-371-9153 
Fax:  202-842-4966 
E-mail:  mmajoros@snavely-king.com 
 kpavlovic@snavely-king.com 
 msemanik@snavely-king.com   
 
 
Stephanie Vavro, Principal 
Silverpoint Consulting LLC 
1519 Whispering Woods Circle 
Allentown, PA 18106 
Phone:  610-530-7711 
E-mail:  vavro@silverpointconsulting.com  
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